Profec Hose PVC phthalate-free
15 mmx 21 mm 13bar 6
grey/white 25m type TechPress
(7030377)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Inlays

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Inner @

Bursting pressure

Pressure

grey/white

TechPress

PVC phthalate-free

-20°C-60°C

TI5mmx2T mm

25m

15 mm

21 mm

5/8 n

42 bar

13 bar

PRODUCT INFORMATION

High quality Anti Torsion hose. It is PHTHLATE free and the compound mix of PVC and rubber
means it is highly flexible at low temperatures. The hose is anti-algae and kink free, food graded
and Reach compliant. Mainly used in gardening, agriculture and industry.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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